Multiplying Decimals (A)

6.3
x 0.58

9.2
x 0.81

7.9
x 0.12

7.8
x 0.98

5.1
x 0.99

Find each product.
7.6 8.4
x 0.85 x 0.59
4.5 7.1
x 0.58 x 0.74
5.2 3.7
x 0.29 x 0.69
1.0 5.2
x 0.94 x 0.14
6.9 1.2
x 0.90 x 0.21

2.7
x 0.42

6.6
x 0.79

2.3
x 0.38

39
x 0.65

2.6
x 0.54
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Multiplying Decimals (A) Answers

Find each product.
6.3 7.6 8.4 2.7
x 0.58 x 0.85 x 0.59 x 0.42
3.654 6.46 4.956 1.134
9.2 4.5 7.1 6.6
x 0.81 x 0.58 x 0.74 x 0.79
7.452 2.61 5.254 5.214
7.9 5.2 3.7 2.3
x 0.12 x 0.29 x 0.69 x 0.38
0.948 1.508 2.553 0.874
7.8 1.0 5.2 3.9
x 0.98 x 0.94 x 0.14 x 0.65
7.644 0.94 0.728 2.535
5.1 6.9 1.2 2.6
x 0.99 x 0.90 x 0.21 x 0.54
5.049 6.21 0.252 1.404
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Multiplying Decimals (B)

5.7
x 0.75

6.3
x 0.47

9.2
x 0.70

5.2
x 0.35

5.8
x 0.70

Find each product.
5.5 1.0
x 0.80 x 0.23
4.2 1.5
x 0.78 x 0.74
1.8 6.9
x 0.46 x 0.25
5.3 9.1
x 0.37 x 0.37
6.9 4.9
x0.13 x 0.45

x 0.71

2.4
x 0.62

1.8
x 0.66

7.4
x 0.90

2.7
x 0.83
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Multiplying Decimals (B) Answers

Find each product.

5.7 5.5 1.0 1.1

x 0.75 x 0.80 x 0.23 x 0.71
4.275 4.4 0.23 0.781
6.3 4.2 1.5 2.4

x 0.47 x 0.78 x 0.74 x 0.62
2.961 3.276 1.11 1.488
9.2 1.8 6.9 1.8

x 0.70 x 0.46 x 0.25 x 0.66
6.44 0.828 1.725 1.188
5.2 5.3 9.1 7.4

x 0.35 x 0.37 x 0.37 x 0.90
1.82 1.961 3.367 6.66
5.8 6.9 4.9 2.7

x 0.70 x0.13 x 0.45 x 0.83
4.06 0.897 2.205 2.241
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Multiplying Decimals (C)

9.8
x 0.23

5.3
x 0.35

8.8
x 0.48

2.5
x 0.11

2.5
x 0.48

Find each product.
6.8 1.1
x 0.79 x 0.59
1.4 4.2
x 0.96 x 0.96
3.0 7.9
x 0.99 x 0.34
1.4 8.5
x 0.49 x 0.63
2.8 5.9
x 0.63 x 0.81

x 0.11

3.1
x 0.54

4.9
x 0.48

3.3
x 0.33

3.4
x 0.33

Math-Drills.Com




Multiplying Decimals (C) Answers

Find each product.

9.8 6.8 1.1 1.3

x 0.23 x 0.79 x 0.59 x0.11
2.254 5.372 0.649 0.143
53 1.4 4.2 3.1

x 0.35 x 0.96 x 0.96 x 0.54
1.855 1.344 4.032 1.674
8.8 3.0 7.9 4.9

x 0.48 x 0.99 x 0.34 x 0.48
4.224 2.97 2.686 2.352
2.5 1.4 8.5 3.3
x0.11 x 0.49 x 0.63 x 0.33
0.275 0.686 5.355 1.089
2.5 2.8 5.9 3.4

x 0.48 x 0.63 x 0.81 x 0.33
1.2 1.764 4.779 1.122
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Multiplying Decimals (D)

7.2
x 0.38

9.1
x 0.87

5.7
x 0.75

1.0
x 0.74

4.7
x 0.97

Find each product.
1.1 6.7
x 0.74 x 0.55
2.9 3.0
x 0.32 x 0.31
2.3 7.8
x 0.96 x 0.99
8.6 8.4
x 0.33 x 0.97
4.7 7.5
x 0.94 x 0.78

9.8
x 0.99

2.6
x 0.81

7.8
x 0.23

7.3
x 0.43

7.4
x 0.94
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Multiplying Decimals (D) Answers

Find each product.

7.2 1.1 6.7 9.8

x 0.38 x 0.74 x 0.55 x 0.99
2.736 0.814 3.685 9.702
9.1 2.9 3.0 2.6

x 0.87 x 0.32 x 0.31 x 0.81
7.917 0.928 0.93 2.106
5.7 2.3 7.8 7.8

x 0.75 x 0.96 x 0.99 x 0.23
4.275 2.208 7.722 1.794
1.0 8.6 8.4 7.3

x 0.74 x 0.33 x 0.97 x 0.43
0.74 2.838 8.148 3.139
4.7 4.7 7.5 7.4

x 0.97 x 0.94 x 0.78 x 0.94
4.559 4.418 5.85 6.956
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Multiplying Decimals (E)

7.0
x 0.32

6.1
x 0.18

6.9
x 0.26

7.3
x 0.17

4.0
x 0.26

Find each product.
7.6 7.9
x 0.37 x 0.68
2.9 9.5
x 0.23 x0.13
3.0 5.6
x 0.22 x 0.65
2.4 6.5
x 0.33 x 0.36
3.6 1.5
x 0.37 x 0.71

8.0
x 0.17

2.6
x 0.54

2.7
x 0.35

7.8
x 0.15

6.5
x 0.42
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Multiplying Decimals (E) Answers

Find each product.
7.0 7.6 7.9 8.0
x 0.32 x 0.37 x 0.68 x 0.17
2.24 2.812 5.372 1.36
6.1 2.9 9.5 2.6
x 0.18 x 0.23 x 0.13 x 0.54
1.098 0.667 1.235 1.404
6.9 3.0 5.6 2.7
x 0.26 x 0.22 x 0.65 x 0.35
1.794 0.66 3.64 0.945
7.3 2.4 6.5 7.8
x 0.17 x 0.33 x 0.36 x 0.15
1.241 0.792 2.34 1.17
4.0 3.6 1.5 6.5
x 0.26 x 0.37 x 0.71 x 0.42
1.04 1.332 1.065 2.73
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Multiplying Decimals (F)

3.1
x 0.36

4.0
x 0.30

Find each product.
5.8 6.6
x 0.73 x 0.86
7.6 3.1
x 0.49 x 0.42
8.1 2.6
x 0.55 x 0.10
9.4 2.8
x 0.66 x 0.37
8.0 9.3
x 0.91 x 0.88

5.2
x 0.32

9.7
x 0.30

3.9
x 0.38

9.8
x 0.17

7.0
x 0.56
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Multiplying Decimals (F) Answers

Find each product.

8.2 5.8 6.6 5.2

x 0.54 x 0.73 x 0.86 x 0.32
4.428 4.234 5.676 1.664
1.2 7.6 3.1 9.7

x 0.57 x 0.49 x 0.42 x 0.30
0.684 3.724 1.302 2.91

54 8.1 2.6 3.9

x 0.59 x 0.55 x 0.10 x 0.38
3.186 4.455 0.26 1.482

3.1 9.4 2.8 9.8

x 0.36 x 0.66 x 0.37 x 0.17
1.116 6.204 1.036 1.666

4.0 8.0 9.3 7.0

x 0.30 x 0.91 x 0.88 x 0.56
1.2 7.28 8.184 3.92

Math-Drills.Com




Multiplying Decimals (G)

8.4
x 0.64

59
x 0.84

2.4
x 0.42

1.2
x 0.69

4.0
x0.13

Find each product.
59 2.0
x 0.66 x 0.79
2.4 8.7
x 0.27 x 0.69
5.9 5.5
x 0.22 x 0.32
4.1 7.2
x 0.65 x 0.15
3.0 7.1
x 0.62 x 0.72

5.9
x 0.94

1.7
x 0.46

6.8
x 0.63

1.3
x 0.62

Math-Drills.Com




Multiplying Decimals (G) Answers

Find each product.
8.4 59 2.0
x 0.64 x 0.66 x 0.79
5.376 3.894 1.58
59 24 8.7
x 0.84 x 0.27 x 0.69
4.956 0.648 6.003
24 5.9 5.5
x 0.42 x 0.22 x 0.32
1.008 1.298 1.76
1.2 4.1 7.2
x 0.69 x 0.65 x 0.15
0.828 2.665 1.08
4.0 3.0 7.1
x 0.13 x 0.62 x 0.72
0.52 1.86 5.112

5.9
x 0.94
5.546

1.7
x 0.46
0.782

6.8
x 0.63
4.284

1.3
x 0.62
0.806
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Multiplying Decimals (H)

x 0.19

8.6
x 0.93

9.5
x 0.92

2.8
x 0.68

4.7
x 0.25

Find each product.
5.7 6.8
x 0.67 x 0.34
9.7 1.8
x 0.85 x 0.48
8.2 3.1
x 0.21 x 0.82
3.7 2.3
x 0.92 x 0.92
53 1.4
x 0.68 x 0.36

x 0.15

2.5
x 0.49

7.4
x 0.92

5.8
x 0.94

9.2
x 0.60
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Multiplying Decimals (H) Answers

Find each product.
3.2 5.7 6.8 1.4
x 0.19 x 0.67 x 0.34 x 0.15
0.608 3.819 2.312 0.21
8.6 9.7 1.8 2.5
x 0.93 x 0.85 x 0.48 x 0.49
7.998 8.245 0.864 1.225
9.5 8.2 3.1 7.4
x 0.92 x 0.21 x 0.82 x 0.92
8.74 1.722 2.542 6.808
2.8 3.7 2.3 5.8
x 0.68 x 0.92 x 0.92 x 0.94
1.904 3.404 2.116 5.452
4.7 53 1.4 9.2
x 0.25 x 0.68 x 0.36 x 0.60
1.175 3.604 0.504 5.52
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Multiplying Decimals (I)

3.8
x 0.81

8.6
x 0.10

9.7
x 0.55

5.0
x 0.63

6.3
x 0.39

Find each product.

3.5
x 0.64

3.5
x 0.20

7.4
x 0.60

8.1
x 0.27

8.9
x 0.70

6.4
x 0.76

8.9
x 0.64

6.5
x 0.75

5.2
x 0.60

4.1
x 0.35

2.9
x 0.61

2.4
x 0.97

5.0
x 0.74

7.5
x 0.21

7.5
x 0.78
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Multiplying Decimals (I) Answers

Find each product.

3.8 3.5 6.4 2.9

x 0.81 x 0.64 x 0.76 x 0.61
3.078 2.24 4.864 1.769
8.6 3.5 8.9 2.4

x 0.10 x 0.20 x 0.64 x 0.97
0.86 0.7 5.696 2.328
9.7 7.4 6.5 5.0

x 0.55 x 0.60 x 0.75 x 0.74
5.335 4.44 4.875 3.7
5.0 8.1 5.2 7.5

x 0.63 x 0.27 x 0.60 x 0.21
3.15 2.187 3.12 1.575
6.3 8.9 4.1 7.5

x 0.39 x 0.70 x 0.35 x 0.78
2.457 6.23 1.435 5.85
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Multiplying Decimals (J)

4.9
x 0.92

3.6
x 0.91

7.4
x 0.28

x 0.71

7.7
x 0.59

Find each product.

8.9
x 0.92

4.2
x 0.71

7.6
x 0.29

x 0.76

6.4
x 0.16

2.8
x 0.79

6.6
x 0.27

3.6
x 0.76

24
x 0.89

4.1
x 0.84

9.5
x 0.25

7.6
x 0.24

5.7
x 0.22

6.3
x 0.91

3.5
x 0.29
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Multiplying Decimals (J) Answers

Find each product.
4.9 8.9 2.8 9.5
x 0.92 x 0.92 x 0.79 x 0.25
4.508 8.188 2.212 2.375
3.6 4.2 6.6 7.6
x 0.91 x 0.71 x 0.27 x 0.24
3.276 2.982 1.782 1.824
7.4 7.6 3.6 5.7
x 0.28 x 0.29 x 0.76 x 0.22
2.072 2.204 2.736 1.254
1.4 1.6 2.4 6.3
x 0.71 x 0.76 x 0.89 x 0.91
0.994 1.216 2.136 5.733
7.7 6.4 4.1 3.5
x 0.59 x 0.16 x 0.84 x 0.29
4.543 1.024 3.444 1.015
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